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1st Circular  

Friday 
    Class 

Time 
Dept.  Course Course Title Room Faculty 

    

8.30 am – 
11.30 pm 
 
 
 

DBA MBA 510 Business Research Methodology , MBA-31(30) 117 Keya (CU) 

    
 

MBA 608 Managerial Economics , MBA-34(20) 204 MAS2 

             CSE CSE 332 Pattern Recognition Lab (CSE-28-A) D204L MMB 

    CSE 334 Computer Peripherals and Interfacing Lab (CSE-30-A) 303L MFF 

    CSE 227 Algorithm , CSE-31A(55) 211 MTA2 

    CSE 211 Object-Oriented Programming , CSE-32A(30) 118 MMS 

    Math 215 Linear Algebra , CSE-33A(45) 111 MRA2 

    
HIST 101 

History of the Emergence of Independent Bangladesh , CSE-
34A(10) B204 GT*** 

    MCSE 691 Advanced Computer Graphics and Animation , MCSE-33+34A(50) 112 MKI*** 

             CEN CEN 403 Professional Practices & Communication , CEN-28(15) CL2 HMM 

    
 

CEN 412 Structural Analysis and Design Sessional II , CEN-29(30) CL1 MAK 

    
 

CEN 332 Environmental Engineering Sessional-I , CEN-30(45) 216L MAT 

    
 

CEN 361 Open Channel Flow , CEN-31(50) 113 MRA3 

    
 

MATH 235 Vector Analysis and Statistics , CEN-32(45) 212 MAI 

    
 

MATH 121 Mathematics II , CEN-33(50) 213 MSR 

    
 

ENG 101 Composition , CEN-34(35) 116 MMR3 

             EEE EEE 224 Electronics Laboratory , EEE-33(30) D201L AJI 

    
 

EEE 314 Digital Electronics Laboratory (EEE 31-A1) (25) 301L DKC 

    
 

EEE 314 Digital Electronics Laboratory (EEE 31-A2) (25) 304L MAB 

    
 

Math 225 Probability and Statistics , EEE-30(30) 307 MSH 

    
 

Math 115 Diff and Intri. , EEE-34(30) 308 SRA 

    
 

EEE 463 High Voltage Engineering , EEE-29(48) 206 MNB 

    
 

EEE 320 Electrical Service Design , EEE-32(30) D205L MNP 

    BTE PHY 121 Physics-ll , BTE-33(50) 8.30 am – 10.00 am  110 MAH 

    TEX 495 Apparel Manuf. Engineering -IV  , BTE-28AME(15) 8.30– 10.00 am 101 L PMA 

    
TEX 222 

Wet processing engineering-l Lab , BTE-32(25) 8.30 am – 10.00 
am 302L MRK 

    
TEX 472 

Fabric Manufacturing Engineering-III , BTE-28FME(10) 8.30–
10.00 D104L NHC 

    ENG 101 Composition , BTE-34(10) 10.00-11.30 am  B204 MMR2 

    PHY 121 Physics-ll , BTE-33(50) 10.00-11.30 am  110 MAH 

    HUM 100 Bangladesh Studies , BTE-29(30) 10.00-11.30 am  305 FSC 

    TEX 495 Apparel Manufacturing Engineering -IV  , BTE-28AME(15 ) 10.00-
11.30 am 

101 L PMA 

    TEX 221 Wet processing engineering-l , BTE-32(25) 10.00-11.30 am 302 L MRK 

    TEX 472 Fabric Manufacturing Engineering-III , BTE-28FME(10) 10.00-
11.30 am 

D104L NHC 

     119(79)  208(64)/ 214(55)/215(55)/ 218(76)/ 219(75)/ 221(40)/ 222(76) 306(50)/ /310(95)/ 312(95)/ 
315(95)/ 318(76)/ D301(45)/D304(40)/ D305(40) /B205(20)/ 
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1st Circular  

Friday 

    Class 
Time 

Dept.  Course Course Title Room Faculty 

    

11.30 am 
- 1.00 pm 

DBA 
 

MBA 505 Business Law , MBA-31(30) 117 MRS2     

MBA 501 Statistics for Business Decision , MBA-32(40) 118 MSH     

MBA 607 Strategic Management , MBA-33(15) B205 MRC     

MBA 514 Principles of Marketing , MBA-34(20) B204 AZM     

MBA 605 Project Management , MBA-BBA-33A(65) 119 MAS2     

MBA 608 Career Planning & Development, MBA-BBA-34A(65) 219 MAR2     

         

BTE ENG 101 Composition , BTE-34(10)  204 MMR2 

    CHEM 124 Chemistry-ll Lab , BTE-33(50) 216L MJA 

    TEX 322 Wet Processing Engineering-ll Lab , BTE-30(20) 302 L MIK 

    TEX 221 Wet processing engineering-l , BTE-32(25)  308 MRK 

    TEX 473 Fabric Manufacturing -III Lab  , BTE-28FME(10) D104L NHC 

    TEX 493 Apparel Manufacturing Engineering -III Lab , BTE-28AME(15 ) C602L MRI 

    HUM 100 Bangladesh Studies , BTE-29(30)  307 FSC 

            

        

CSE 

CSE 342 Artificial Intelligence Lab (CSE-27-A) D202L MSN2 

    CSE 411 Compiler , CSE-28A(15) D305 MTR 

    CSE 324 Computer Networks Lab (CSE-30-A) B601L MFF 

    CSE 232 Operating System Concepts Lab (CSE-31-A1) D204L MFJ 

    CSE 414 Microprocessor and Assembly Programming Lab (CSE-31-A2) 303L CSE-NT4 

    CSE 217 Data Structure , CSE-32A(30) 221 MSD 

    CSE 214 Digital Logic Design Lab (CSE-33-A) 304L MSU 

    MATH 215 Linear Algebra , CSE-34A(10) D304 MAI 

    MCSE 632 Network Security , MCSE-33+34A(50) 110 MAA*** 

             

CEN CEN 417 Design of Steel Structures , CEN-27(25) CL2 MRA3 

    CEN 354 Transportation Engineering Sessional I , CEN-29(30) CL1 HMM 

    CEN 313 Structural Analysis and Design II , CEN-30(45) 109L AHT 

    CEN 315 Design of Concrete Structures I , CEN-31(50) 112 MRH2 

    CEN 212 Structural Mechanics and Materials Sessional , CEN-33(50) D102L MTA4 

    CEN 101 Engineering Mechanics , CEN-34(35) 116 MSH2 

             

EEE EEE 323 Communication theory , EEE-30(35) 111 AJI 

    EEE 235 Continuous Signal and Linear System (EEE 32) (30) D201L NFW 

    EEE 111 Electrical Circuit I , EEE-34(25) 305 MNP 

    EEE 326 Digital Signal Processing Laboratory (EEE 31-E-A1)(25) 105L MAB 

    EEE 316 Machine Design EEE-31-E-A2(25) D205L MNB 

    EEE 334 Control system Laboratory , EEE-29A(48) 301L MZN     

 

  113(55)/    204(24)/ 206(54)/ 208(64)/ 211(58)/ 212(55)/ 213(55)/ 214(55)/215(55)/ 218(76)/  306(50)/  
310(95)/ 312(95)/ 315(95)/ 318(76)/ D301(45)/ 
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1st Circular  

2.30 pm - 
4.00 pm 

DBA 
 

MBA 505 Business Law , MBA-31(30) 116 MRS2     

MBA 501 Statistics for Business Decision , MBA-32(40) 305 MSH     

MBA 607 Strategic Management , MBA-33(15) 204 MRC     

MBA 514 Principles of Marketing , MBA-34(20) 215 AZM     

MBA 605 Project Management , MBA-BBA-33A(65) 119 MAS2     

MBA 608 Career Planning & Development, MBA-BBA-34A(65) 219 MAR2     

        

BTE MECH 425 Production Planning & Control , BTE-29(30)  117 PMA 

    TEX 124 Polymer Science , BTE-33(50)  111 NHC 

    TEX 492 Apparel Manufacturing Engineering -III  , BTE-28AME(15 ) C602L MRI 

    TEX 474 Special Fabric Manufacturing  , BTE-28FME(10) 101 L MJK2 

    TEX 323 Apparel Manufacturing Engineering-ll , BTE-30(20) D104L NTH 

    TEX 325 Technical Textile , BTE-31(35)  118 MSM2 

    TEX 211 Textile Raw Materials-ll , BTE-32(25) 302 L MIK 

    CHEM 111 Chemistry-l , BTE-34(10)  B204 MJA 

             CSE CSE 342 Artificial Intelligence Lab (CSE-27-A) D202L MSN2 

    CSE 411 Compiler , CSE-28A(15) B205 MTR 

    CSE 324 Computer Networks Lab (CSE-30-A) B601L MFF 

    CSE 232 Operating System Concepts Lab (CSE-31-A1) D204L MFJ 

    CSE 414 Microprocessor and Assembly Programming Lab (CSE-31-A2) 303L CSE-NT4 

    CSE 217 Data Structure , CSE-32A(30) 307 MSD 

    CSE 214 Digital Logic Design Lab (CSE-33-A) 304L MSU 

    MATH 215 Linear Algebra , CSE-34A(10) D305 MAI 

    MCSE 632 Network Security , MCSE-33+34A(50) 110 MAA*** 

             EEE EEE 111 Electrical Circuit I , EEE-34(25) 221 MNP 

    ENG 125 Technical English , EEE-33(35) 308 NEW3 

    EEE 326 Digital Signal Processing Laboratory (EEE 31-E-A2)(25) 105L MAB 

    EEE 316 Machine Design EEE-31-E-A1(25) D205L MNB 

    EEE 323 Communication theory , EEE-30(35) D301 AJI 

    EEE 235 Continuous Signal and Linear System (EEE 32) (30) D201L NFW 

    EEE 332 Control system Laboratory , EEE-29A(48) 301L MZN 

            CEN CEN 417 Design of Steel Structures , CEN-27(25) CL2 MRA3 

    CEN 354 Transportation Engineering Sessional I , CEN-29(30) CL1 HMM 

    CEN 313 Structural Analysis and Design II , CEN-30(45) 109L AHT 

    CEN 315 Design of Concrete Structures I , CEN-31(50) 112 MRH2 

    CEN 212 Structural Mechanics and Materials Sessional , CEN-33(50) D102L MTA4 

    CEN 101 Engineering Mechanics , CEN-34(35) D304 MSH2 

    113(55)/ 116(46)/ 119(79)  204(24)/ 206(54)/ 208(64)/ 211(58)/ 212(55)/ 213(55)/ 214(55)/215(55)/ 
218(76)/ 219(75)/ 222(76) 305(46)/306(50)/ 310(95)/ 312(95)/ 315(95)/ 318(76)/ D304(40)/  
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1st Circular  

Friday 
    Class 

Time 
Dept.  Course Course Title Room Faculty 

    

4.00pm-
5.30pm 

DBA ACT 601 Advanced Financial Accounting , MBA-ACC(30) 117 MAA 

    
 

MKT 602 Consumer Behavior , MBA-MKT(25) D305 AZM 

    
 

HRM 610 Industrial Relation , MBA-HRM(60) 119 PFA 

    

 
FIN 606 Financial Market & Institution , MBA-FIN-A(60) 222 

Sohrab Sir 

(CU) 

             CSE CSE 423 Simulation & Modeling , CSE-27A(15) B204 MNJ 

    CSE 412 Compiler Lab (CSE-28-A) D202L MSD 

    CSE 443 Mobile and Telecommunication , CSE-29A(30) 307 MAA*** 

    CSE 221 Database Management Systems , CSE-30A(35) D304 MFJ 

    CSE 414 Microprocessor and Assembly Programming Lab (CSE-31-A1) 303L CSE-NT4 

    CSE 232 Operating System Concepts Lab (CSE-31-A2) B601L ZRC 

    CSE 233 Computer Organization and Architecture , CSE-32A(30) 308 MTR 

    CSE 121 Structured Programming Language , CSE-33A(45) 110 MSN2 

    
CSE 111 

Computer Fundamentals & Programming Techniques , CSE-
34A(10) 221 MAE 

    MCSE 681 Multimedia System Design , MCSE-33+34A(50) 111 DRM*** 

             CEN CEN 432 Environmental Engineering Sessional II , CEN-27(25) CL1 MSH2 

    CEN 353 Transportation Engineering II , CEN-30(45) 109L MTA4 

    CEN 341 Geotechnical Engineering I , CEN-31(50) CL2 AJP 

    CEN 261 Fluid Mechanics , CEN-32(45) 116 MRH2 

    ENG 102 Public Speaking , CEN-33(50) 113 MTM 

             EEE ENG 125 Technical English , EEE-33(35)  211 New3 

    
 

EEE 262 Com. Method and Tech. for Engr. Analysis Laboratory (EEE32) 304L MNB 

    
 

EEE 322 Power System Analysis Laboratory , EEE-29E(48) 105L MAB 

    
 

EEE 363 Power System Protection , EEE-28(25) D205L NFW 

    
 

EEE 448 VLSI Laboratory , EEE-27(40)   301L MNP 

    
 

ENG 101 Composition, EEE-34(25) D301 MTA 

    
 

EEE 324 Communication Lab EEE-30(35) D201L AJI 

             

BTE MECH 425 Production Planning & Control , BTE-29(30)  118 PMA 

    TEX 124 Polymer Science , BTE-33(50)  212 NHC 

    TEX 492 Apparel Manufacturing Engineering -III  , BTE-28AME(15 ) C602L MRI 

    
TEX 470 

Maintenance of   Fabric Manufacturing Machinery  , BTE-
28FME(10) 101 L MJK2 

    TEX 323 Apparel Manufacturing Engineering-ll , BTE-30(20) D104 L NTH 

    TEX 325 Technical Textile , BTE-31(35)  305 MSM2 

    TEX 211 Textile Raw Materials-ll , BTE-32(25) 302 L MIK 

    CHEM 111 Chemistry-l , BTE-34(10)  204 MJA 

    

 

112(55)/ 206(54)/ 208(64)/ 213(55)/ 214(55)/215(55)/ 218(76)/ 219(75)/ 306(50)/ 310(95)/ 312(95)/ 
315(95)/ 318(76)/ D304(40)/ /B205(20)/ 
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1st Circular  

Friday 

    Class 
Time 

Dept.  Course Course Title Room Faculty 

    5.30pm-
7.00PM 

DBA ACT 601 Advanced Financial Accounting , MBA-ACC(30) 117 MAA 

    
 

MKT 602 Consumer Behavior , MBA-MKT(25) 118 AZM 

    
 

HRM 610 Industrial Relation , MBA-HRM(60) 119 PFA 

    

 
FIN 606 Financial Market & Institution , MBA-FIN-A(60) 222 

Sohrab Sir 

(CU) 

             CSE CSE 423 Simulation & Modeling , CSE-27A(15) B204 MNJ 

    CSE 412 Compiler Lab (CSE-28-A) D202L MSD 

    CSE 443 Mobile and Telecommunication , CSE-29A(30) 307 MAA*** 

    CSE 221 Database Management Systems , CSE-30A(35) 116 MFJ 

    CSE 414 Microprocessor and Assembly Programming Lab (CSE-31-A1) 303L CSE-NT4 

    CSE 232 Operating System Concepts Lab (CSE-31-A2) B601L ZRC 

    CSE 233 Computer Organization and Architecture , CSE-32A(30) 308 MTR 

    CSE 121 Structured Programming Language , CSE-33A(45) 110 MSN2 

    
CSE 111 

Computer Fundamentals & Programming Techniques , CSE-
34A(10) 204 MAE 

    MCSE 681 Multimedia System Design , MCSE-33+34A(50) 111 DRM*** 

             CEN CEN 353 Transportation Engineering II , CEN-30(45) 109L MTA4 

    CEN 341 Geotechnical Engineering I , CEN-31(50) CL2 AJP 

    CEN 261 Fluid Mechanics , CEN-32(45) 212 MRH2 

    ENG 102 Public Speaking , CEN-33(50) 213 MTM 

             

EEE 

EEE 337 Power Transmission and Distribution (EEE-31-E-A)(50) 215 MNB 

    EEE 121 Electrical Circuit II , EEE-33(35) D304 MNP 

    EEE 322 Power System Analysis Laboratory , EEE-29E(48) 105L MAB 

    EEE 363 Power System Protection , EEE-28(25) D205L NFW 

    ENG 101 Composition , EEE-34(25) D305 MTA 

    
 

EEE 324 Communication Lab EEE-30(35) D201L AJI 

             

BTE BUS 321 Business Communicative English , BTE-31(35)  D301 NEW3 

    TEX 111 Textile Raw Materials-l , BTE-34(10)  305 MJK2 

    TEX 494 Special Apparel Production  , BTE-28AME(15 ) C602 L NTH 

    TEX 214 Yarn Manufacturing Engineering-l Lab , BTE-33(50) D104 L MSM2 

    TEX 321 Wet Processing Engineering-ll , BTE-30(20) 302 L MIK 

    
 

112(55)/ 113(55)/ 116(46)/ 206(54)/ 208(64)/ 211(58)/ 214(55)/  218(76)/ 219(75)/ 221(40)/ 306(50)/ 
/310(95)/ 312(95)/ 315(95)/ 318(76)/ /B205(20)/     

7.00PM-
8.30PM 

DBA 

FIN 602 Corporate Finance , MBA-FIN-A(60) 119 MMM 

    MBA 515 International Business , MBA-34(20) 204 MNT 

    ACT 603 Corporate Financial Reporting , MBA-ACC(30) 117 MSS 

    
MKT 608 Integrated Marketing Communication , MBA-MKT(25) 116 

Salamat Sir 
(CU) 

    HRM 606 Human Resource Development , MBA-HRM(60) 222 PTH 

             

EEE 

EEE 469 Power Electronics , EEE-28(25) 
D205
L NFW 

    EEE 337 Power Transmission and Distribution (EEE-31-E-A)(50)(5:30-8:30) 215 MNB 

    EEE 121 Electrical Circuit II , EEE-33(35) 307 MNP 

             BTE BUS 321 Business Communicative English , BTE-31(35)  308 NEW3 

    TEX 215 Fabric Manufacturing Engineering-l , BTE-32(25) 101 L NHC 

    
TEX 111 Textile Raw Materials-l , BTE-34(10) 

 B20
4 MJK2 
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1st Circular  

CSE CSE 422 Computer Graphics Lab (CSE-29-E-A) (30) 
D204
L MMH2 

             8.30PM-
10.00PM 

DBA 

FIN 602 Corporate Finance , MBA-FIN-A(60) 119 MMM 

    MBA 515 International Business , MBA-34(20) 204 MNT 

    ACT 603 Corporate Financial Reporting , MBA-ACC(30) 117 MSS 

    
MKT 608 Integrated Marketing Communication , MBA-MKT(25) 116 

Salamat Sir 
(CU) 

    HRM 606 Human Resource Development , MBA-HRM(60) 222 PTH 

             BTE TEX 215 Fabric Manufacturing Engineering-l , BTE-32(25) 101 L NHC 

             
CSE CSE 422 Computer Graphics Lab (CSE-29-E-A) (30) 

D204
L MMH2 

             

EEE EEE 469 Power Electronics , EEE-28(25) 
D205
L NFW 

             110(55)/ 111(55)/ 112(55)/ 113(55)/   118(40)/   206(54)/ 208(64)/ 211(58)/ 212(55)/ 213(55)/ 214(55)/  
218(76)/ 219(75)/ 221(40)/   305(46)/306(50)/  310(95)/ 312(95)/ 315(95)/ 318(76)/ D301(45)/D304(40)/ 
D305(40)  B205(20)/ 
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1st Circular  

Saturday 
    Class Time Dept.  Course Course Title Room Faculty 
    

5.30P.M- 
7.00PM 

BTE PHY 122 Physics-ll Lab , BTE-33(50) 220L MMU     

TEX 226 Textile Testing & Quality Control-l Lab , BTE-31(35) 101-L KSM     

TEX 313 Fabric Manufacturing Engineering-ll , BTE-30(20) D104 L NHC     

MECH 128 Engineering Drawing-ll , BTE-34(10)  221 CMA     

TEX 497 Application of Computer in GMT , BTE-28AME(15 ) C602L NTH     

CEN 202  Engineering Materials Sessional , CEN-32(45) CL1 AHT     

6.15PM –
9.1 
 
5PM 

DBA MBA 512 Management: Theory & Practice , MBA-32(40) 117 MAR'2 

    
 

MBA 605 Project Management , MBA-33(15) 204 AZM 

    
 

MBA 513 Fundamentals of Business Finance , MBA-34(20) B204 MFA 

    
 

MBA 607 Strategic Management , MBA-BBA-33A(65) 119 MRC 

    
 

MBA 606 Human Resource Management MBA-BBA-34A(65) 222 PFA 

             CSE CSE 424 Simulation & Modeling Lab (CSE-27-A) D202L MFA2 

    CSE 453 Digital Image Processing , CSE-28A(15) B205 MSR2 

    CSE 323 Computer Networks , CSE-29A(30) 307 ZRC 

    CSE 315 System Analysis and Design , CSE-30A(35) 308 MTA3 

    CSE 413 Microprocessors and Assembly Programming , CSE-31A(55) 110 MNA2 

    STAT 235 Statistics , CSE-32A(30) 305 MAIs 

    MATH 135 Discrete Mathematics , CSE-33A(45) 111 MAE 

    CSE 123 Electronics , CSE-34A(10) D201L MNP 

    MCSE 612 Natural Language Processing , MCSE-33+34A(50) 112 DMH*** 

             CEN CEN 462 Irrigation and Flood Control Sessional  , CEN-27(25) D102L MAT 

    CEN 401 Project Planning & Management , CEN-28(15) D101L MAK 

    CEN 333 Environmental Engineering II , CEN-30(45) 113 ADA 

    CEN 351 Transportation Engineering I , CEN-31(50) 206 DHI 

    ACC 100 Financial  Accounting , CEN-33(50) 208 MSK 

        

    EEE EEE 243 Electromagnetic Fields and Waves , EEE-31(55) 211 AJI 

    
 

BUS 227 Financial and Managerial Accounting , EEE-32(25) 118 MPS 

    
 

CSE 131 Computer Programming Language , EEE-34(25) D301 MNH 

    
 

EEE211 Electronics I, EEE-33(35) D304 MSM 

    
 

EEE 331 Microprocessor and Interfacing , EEE-30(42) 213 MSP 

    
 

EEE 333 Control System, EEE-29(48) 214 MAS4 

    

7.00PM 
-10.00PM 

BTE PHY 111 Physics-l , BTE-34(10) 7.00PM-8.30PM  D305 GT*(MMU)     

 HUM 100 Bangladesh Studies , BTE-31(35) 7.00PM-8.30PM  215 ASR     

 MATH 121 Mathematics-ll , BTE-33(50) 7.00PM-8.30PM  212 MOG     

 
TEX 314 

Fabric Manufacturing Engineering-ll Lab , BTE-30(20) 7.00PM-
8.30PM D104 L ZBS     

 
TEX 497 

Application of Computer in GMT , BTE-28AME(15 ) 7.00PM-
8.30PM C602L NTH     

CEN CEN 205 Numerical Methods , CEN-32(45) 7.00PM-10.00PM 116 NT1     

 CEN 102 Civil Engineering Drawing II , CEN-34(35) 7.00PM-10.00PM 109L AHT     

BTE 

PHY 111 Physics-l , BTE-34(10) 8.30PM-10.00PM  D305 GT*(MMU) 

    HUM 100 Bangladesh Studies , BTE-31(35) 8.30PM-10.00PM  215 ASR 

    MATH 121 Mathematics-ll , BTE-33(50) 8.30PM-10.00PM  212 MOG 

    
TEX 313 

Fabric Manufacturing Engineering-ll , BTE-30(20) 8.30PM-
10.00PM D104 L NHC 

    
TEX 496 

Apparel Manufacturing Engineering -IV Lab , BTE-28AME(15 ) 
8.30PM-10.00PM C602L NTH 

    218(76)/ 219(75)/ 306(50)/ 310(95)/ 312(95)/ 315(95)/ 318(76)/ 
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1st Circular  

Sunday 
    Class 

Time 
Dept.  Course Course Title Room Faculty 

    

5.30P.M- 
7.00PM 

BTE TEX 319 Textile Physics-ll , BTE-31(35)  308 MRK     

 TEX 324 Apparel Manufacturing Engineering-ll Lab , BTE-30(20) C602L MRI     

 MECH 128 Engineering Drawing-ll , BTE-33(50)  211 CMA     

 TEX 471 Maintenance of   Fabric Manufacturing Lab , BTE-28FME(10) 101L MJK2     

 TEX 428 Textile & Quality Management , BTE-29(30)  D301 KSM     

 TEX 490 Maint. of Apparel  Manufacturing Machinery , BTE-28AME(15 ) D104 L MTJ     

6.15PM –
9.15PM 

DBA MBA 502 Business Communication and Report Writing , MBA-32(40) 117 MNT 

    
 

MBA 604 Marketing Management , MBA-33(15) 204 MKM 

    
 

MBA 606 Human Resource Management , MBA-34(20) B204 MRS2 

    
 

MBA 602 Cost & Management Accounting MBA-BBA-34A(65) 119 DIH 

             CSE CSE 453 Digital Image Processing , CSE-28A(15) B205 MTA3 

    CSE 324 Computer Networks Lab (CSE-29-A) B601L MTA2 

    CSE 323 Computer Networks , CSE-30A(35) 118 MAR 

    CSE 435 Data Communication , CSE-31A(55) 110 MSU 

    CSE 212 Object-Oriented Programming Lab (CSE-32-A) 303L MNH 

    CSE 122 Structured Programming Language Lab (CSE-33-A) D204L MRB 

    CSE 113 Electrical Engineering , CSE-34A(10) 305 NFW 

             CEN CEN 451 Transportation Engineering III (CEN-27) (13) CL1 DHI 

    CEN 431 Environmental Engineering III (CEN-27) (12) CL2 ADA 

    CEN 353 Transportation Engineering II , CEN-28(15) D101L MAT 

    CEN 363 Hydrology , CEN-29(30) D102L JNS 

    CEN 317 Design of Concrete Structures II , CEN-30(45) 111 MAK 

    CEN 316 Concrete Structure Sessional , CEN-31(50) 112 AHT 

    CEN 201 Engineering Materials , CEN-32(45) 116 MSH2 

    CEN 208 Quantity Surveying Lab , CEN-33(50) 113 MRH2 

    HIST 101 History of the Emergence of Independent Bangladesh , CEN-34(35) 307 FSC 

    EEE EEE 339 Semiconductor Physics and Devices , EEE-31(85) 310 MSP 

    
 

Math 135 Differential Equations, EEE-32(30) D305 MSR 

    
 

CEN 130 Engineering Drawing , EEE-34(25) 109L MRA3 

    
 

EEE 122 Electrical Circuit Laboratory, EEE-33(35) 301L MSM 

    
 

EEE 332 Microprocessor and Interfacing Laboratory EEE-30-E-A(42) 304L MRI2 

    
 

EEE 419 Mobile Comunication Engineering ,EEE-28(22) D304 DKC 

    
 

EEE 361 Power System Analysis , EEE-29(48) 206 MAB 

    
 

EEE 447 VLSI -I , EEE-27(42) 221 MNB 

    

7.00PM 
-10.00PM 

BTE 

HUM 421 Accounting & Marketing , BTE-29(30) 7.00PM-8.30PM  215 MRC 

    
TEX 475 

Fabric Manufacturing Engineering -IV , BTE-28FME(10)7.00PM-
8.30PM D104L ZBS 

    CHEM 221 Color Chemistry , BTE-30(20) 7.00PM-8.30PM 302 L GT*(BUF) 

    
TEX 216 

Fabric Manufacturing Engineering-l Lab , BTE-32(25) 7.00PM-
8.30PM 101 L MJK2 

    MECH 113 Workshop Practice , BTE-33(50) 7.00PM-8.30PM  212 CMA 

    TEX 225 Textile Testing & Quality Control-l , BTE-31(35) 7.00PM-8.30PM  306 KSM 

    
TEX 491 

Maint. of Apparel  Manufacturing Machinery Lab , BTE-28AME(15) 
7.00PM-8.30PM C602L MTJ 

    

BTE 
TEX 475 

Fabric Manufacturing Engineering -IV , BTE-28FME(10) 8.30PM-
10.00PM  213 ZBS 

    HUM 421 Accounting & Marketing , BTE-29(30) 8.30PM-10.00PM  214 MRC 

    MECH 113 Workshop Practice , BTE-33(50) 8.30PM-10.00PM 101 L CMA 
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1st Circular  

TEX 312 
Yarn Manufacturing Engineering-ll Lab , BTE-31(35) 8.30PM-
10.00PM D104L MSM2 

    CHEM 222 Color Chemistry Lab , BTE-30(20) 8.30PM-10.00PM 302 L MRK 

    TEX 227 Textile Physics-l , BTE-32(25) 8.30PM-10.00PM  215 MRI 

     208(64)/ 218(76)/ 219(75)/ 222(76) 312(95)/ 315(95)/ 318(76)/ D301(45)/     

Monday 
    Class 

Time 
Dept.  Course Course Title Room Faculty 

    
5.30P.M- 
7.00PM 

BTE PHY 112 Physics-l Lab , BTE-34(10) 220L GT*(MAH)     

         

6.15PM –
9.15PM 

DBA 

MBA 603 Financial Management (MBA-33)(15) 204 MMM 

    MBA 602 Cost & Management Accounting (MBA-34)(20) 118 PHR     

MBA 603 Financial Management (MBA-BBA-33-A)(65) 119 MFR     

         

CSE CSE 434 Web Technology Lab (CSE-29-A) D204L SRB 

    CSE 221 Database Management Systems , CSE-30A(35) 117 MRB 

    CSE 317 Theory of Computing , CSE-31A(55) 211 MSU 

    MATH 325 Differential Equation and Fourier Analysis , CSE-32A(30) D305 MRA2 

    MATH 125 Integral Calculus and Vector Analysis , CSE-33A(45) 116 DSK 

    CSE 112 Com. Fun. & Programming Techniques Lab (CSE-34-A) D202L MFA2 

             CEN CEN 416 Structural Analysis and Design Sessional III , CEN-28(15) CL2 MRH2 

    CEN 362 Open Channel Flow Sessional , CEN-29(30) D102L JNS 

    CEN 354  Transportation Engineering Sessional I , CEN-30(45) CL1 DHI 

    CEN 312 Structural Analysis and Design Sessional I , CEN-31(50) 110 ADA 

    CEN 207 Computer Programming , CEN-32(45) 111 MNH 

    HUM 113 Economics , CEN-33(50) 112 MIH 

    PHY 111 Physics I , CEN-34(35) D301 GT*(MSK) 

             EEE MEC 213 Fundamentals of Mechanical Engineering , EEE-32(30) 307 MRI2 

    
 

Math-125 CVVA , EEE-33(35) 308 MOG 

    
 

HIST 101 History of the Emergence of Indep. Bang. Studies , EEE-34(25) 305 MSW 

    
 

EEE 322 Power Systems Laboratory, EEE-30(35) 105L MSM 

    
 

EEE 313 Digital Electronics , EEE-31(85) 310 MAB 

    
 

EEE 455 Power Plant Engineering , EEE-27(40)   221 MAS4 

    
 

EEE 470 Power Electronics Laboratory (EEE-28-E-A) (22) 301L MSP 

    
 

EEE 416 Microwave Engineering Lab EEE-29E(48) 301L MSP 

         

7.00PM-
10.00PM 

BTE 

MATH 211 Statistics , BTE-32(25) 7.00PM-8.30PM  214 MAIs 

    TEX 311 Yarn Manufacturing Engineering-ll , BTE-31(35) 7.00PM-8.30PM  215 GT*(MMA) 

    MECH 113 Workshop Practice , BTE-34(10) 7.00PM-8.30PM 101 L MSM2 

    

BTE 

MATH 211 Statistics , BTE-32(25) 8.30PM-10.00PM  212 MAIs 

    TEX 311 Yarn Manufacturing Engineering-ll , BTE-31(35) 8.30PM-10.00PM  213 GT*(MMA) 

    MECH 113 Workshop Practice , BTE-34(10) 8.30PM-10.00PM 101 L MSM2 

    
 

113(55)/ 206(54)/ 208(64)/ 218(76)/ 219(75)/ 222(76) 306(50)/ 312(95)/ 315(95)/ 318(76)/ D304(40)/ 
B204(20)/B205(20)/     

Tuesday 

Class 
Time 

Dept.  Course Course Title Room Faculty 
    

6.15PM –
9.15PM 

MBA MBA 604 Marketing Management (MBA-BBA-34-A)(65)  119 DAU     

MBA 504 Financial Accounting (MBA-32)(40) 110 NEW3     
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Wednesday 
    Class 

Time 
Dept.  Course Course Title Room Faculty 

    

5.30P.M- 
7.00PM 

B TE 

CHEM 112 Chemistry-l Lab , BTE-34(10) 216L MAH2     

TEX 223 Apparel Manufacturing Engineering-l , BTE-31(35)  D304 MTJ     

TEX 227 Textile Physics-l , BTE-33(50)  206 MRI     

MECH 321 Elements of Mechanical Engineering , BTE-32(25) D104L CMA     

TEX 316 Textile Testing & Quality Control-ll Lab , BTE-30(20) 101L MJK2     

TEX 476 Fabric Manufacturing Engineering -IV Lab , BTE-28FME(10) C602L ZBS     

6.15PM –
9.15PM 

MBA 

MBA 608 Managerial Economics (MBA-BBA-33-A)(65) 222 MAA 

    MBA 604 Marketing Management (MBA-BBA-34-A)(65)  219 MKM     

MBA 503 Organizational Behavior (MBA-31)(30) D301 MAR2     

        

CSE CSE 341 Artificial Intelligence , CSE-27A(15) B204 MRB 

    CSE 331 Pattern Recognition , CSE-28A(15) B205 MSR2 

    CSE 421 Computer Graphics , CSE-29A(30) 117 MNJ 

    CSE 333 Computer Peripherals and Interfacing , CSE-30A(35) 118 SRB 

    CSE 228 Algorithm Lab (CSE-31-A1) B601L MMB 

    CSE 228 Algorithm Lab (CSE-31-A2) D202L MTA2 

    CSE 218 Data Structure Lab (CSE-32-A) D204L MMH2 

    MATH 315 Complex Variables & Laplace Transformation , CSE-33A(45) 110 MOG 

    MATH 115 Differential Calculus & Coordinate Geometry , CSE-34A(10) D305 MPM2 

             CEN CEN 433 Environmental Engineering IV , CEN-27(25) CL1 MJA2 

    CEN 453 Transportation Engineering IV , CEN-27(25) CL2 HMM 

    CEN 415 Prestressed Concrete , CEN-28(15) D101L JNS 

    CEN 411 Structural Analysis and Design III , CEN-29(30) D102L MRA3 

    CEN 343 Geotechnical Engineering II , CEN-30(45) 109L ADA 

    CEN 331 Environmental Engineering I , CEN-31(50) 110 MSI (GT) 

    CEN 213 Mechanics of Solids II , CEN-32(45) 111 AHT 

    CEN 203 Engineering Geology & Geomorphology , CEN-33(50) 112 MTA4 

    EEE 101 Basic Electrical Technology , CEN-34(35) 113 MZN 

            EEE MATH 215 Linear Algebra , EEE-31(85) 315 DSK 

    
 

PHY 112 PHYSICS-I LAB ,EEE-34(25) 220L MMU 

    
 

ECO 100 Fundamentals of Economics , EEE-33(35) 215 MRK2 

    
 

EEE 311 Measurement and Instrumentation , EEE-30(35) 307 NFW 

    
 

EEE 251 Electrical Machines II, EEE-32(30) 308 MAS4 

    
 

EEE 445 Biomedical Engineering(EEE 28)(25) D201L MKH 

    
 

EEE 413 Microwave Engineering(EEE 29)(50) D205L DAZ 

    
 

EEE 470 Renewable Energy Conversion , EEE-27(40)  212 MNP 

    

7.00PM- 
-10.00PM 

BTE 

CHEM 123 Chemistry-ll , BTE-33(50) 7.00PM-8.30PM  211 MAH2 

    

HIST 101 
History of the Emergence of Independent Bangladesh , BTE-34(10) 
7.00PM-8.30PM  204 MSW 

    

TEX 477 
Application of Computer in FME , BTE-28FME(10) 7.00PM-
8.30PM C602L ZBS 

    

TEX 223 
Apparel Manufacturing Engineering-l , BTE-31(35) 7.00PM-
8.30PM  116 MTJ 

    MECH 321 Elements of Mechanical Engineering , BTE-32(25) 7.00PM-8.30PM D104 L CMA 

    TEX 317 Fabric Structure & Design , BTE-30(20) 7.00PM-8.30PM 101L MJK2 

    
BTE 

CHEM 123 Chemistry-ll , BTE-33(50) 8.30PM-10.00PM  211 MAH2 

    HIST 101 History of the Emergence of Independent Bangladesh , BTE-34(10)  204 MSW 
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8.30PM-10.00PM 

TEX 477 
Application of Computer in FME , BTE-28FME(10) 8.30PM-
10.00PM  305 ZBS 

    
MECH 322 

Elements of Mechanical Engineering Lab , BTE-32(25) 8.30PM-
10.00PM D104 L CMA 

    TEX 317 Fabric Structure & Design , BTE-30(20) 8.30PM-10.00PM 101L MJK2 

    

 
TEX 224 

Apparel Manufacturing Engineering-l Lab , BTE-31(35) 8.30PM-
10.00PM C602L MTJ 

     119/208//213(55)/ 214(55)/ / 218(76)/ 221(40)/ /306(50)/ /310(95)/ 312(95)/ 318(76)/      
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Thursday 
    Class 

Time 
Dept.  Course Course Title Room Faculty 

    
5.30P.M- 
7.00PM 

BTE TEX 223 Apparel Manufacturing Engineering-l , BTE-32(25) D104L NTH     

 TEX 213 Yarn Manufacturing Engineering-l , BTE-33(50)  214 MSM2     

 TEX 321 Wet Processing Engineering-ll , BTE-30(20) 302 L MIK     

6.15PM –
9.15PM 

BTE BUS 321 Business Communicative English , BTE-29(30)  117 MIA 

             CSE MATH 335 Mathematical and Probabilistic Analysis , CSE-30A(35) 118 MNA2 

    CSE 231 Operating System Concepts , CSE-31A(55) 211 MMS 

    CSE 435 Data Communication , CSE-32A(30) D305 MAR 

    CSE 213 Digital Logic Design , CSE-33A(45) 110 MFJ 

    CSE 124 Electronics Lab (CSE-34-A) D201L NFW 

             CEN CEN 452 Transportation Engineering Sessional II , CEN-27(25) CL1 MRH2 

    CEN 212 Structural Mechanics and Materials Sessional , CEN-28(15) D102L MRA3 

    CEN 461 Irrigation & Flood Control , CEN-29(30) 109L MAT 

    CEN 342 Geotechnical Engineering Sessional I , CEN-30(45) CL2 AJP 

    CEN 311 Structural Analysis and Design I , CEN-31(50) 111 MAK 

    MATH 231 Differential Equations , CEN-32(45) 112 MSR 

    CEN 211 Mechanics of Solids I , CEN-33(50) 113 MSH2 

    MATH 111 Mathematics I , CEN-34(35) 116 SRA 

            

EEE 

BUS 217 Professional Ethics EEE-33-E-A(35) 206 MRI2 

    PHY 111 Physics I, EEE-34(25) D304 MSK(GT) 

    EEE 361 Power System Analysis , EEE-30(35) 215 MNP 

    EEE 325 Digital Signal Processing , EEE-31(50) 212 MNB 

    EEE 223 Electronics II , EEE-32(30) 213 MAB 

    

7.00PM-
8.30PM 

BTE 

MATH 111 Mathematics-l , BTE-34(10)  B204 MPM2 

    TEX 223 Apparel Manufacturing Engineering-l , BTE-32(25) D104L NTH 

    TEX 315 Textile Testing & Quality Control-ll , BTE-30(20) 302 L MJK2 

    TEX 213 Yarn Manufacturing Engineering-l , BTE-33(50)  306 MSM2 

    
8.30PM-
10.00PM 

BTE 

MATH 111 Mathematics-l , BTE-34(10)  B205 MPM2 

    TEX 318 Fabric Structure & Design Lab , BTE-30(20) 101L MJK2 

    TEX 224 Apparel Manufacturing Engineering-l Lab , BTE-32(25) C602L NTH 

    
 

119(79)  204(24)/ 208(64)/ 218(76)/ 219(75)/ 221(40)/ 222(76) 305(46)/ 307(42)/308(42)/310(95)/ 312(95)/ 
315(95)/ 318(76)/ D301(45)/     

 


